Blutspenden in 65597|65611|65549|65618,Villmar|Runkel bis zum 15.01.2026

Do
Mo
Mo
Do
Do

09.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

13.11.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

15.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Runkel / Dehrn 65594
Birgerhaus Dehrn
Am Leinpfad

Elz 65604
Birgerhaus
Lehrgasse 19

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4



